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Feature:
* Color: red, green, blue, and white, which can be mixed into various colors.

* Dimming：0~100% smooth linear dimming without dithering above 16 bits.
* Overheat protection: built-in NTC temperature control function. When the LED is overheated, the output power will be intelligently reduced.

Specifications:
Model

Input voltage 

Light source

Average lifespan

Color temperature

Channel

Control mode

Fixture material

Protection level

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL303

AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 200W

522 5050/0.4W four-in-one LED 

100000H

2700-6500K, CRI≥80, TLCI≥80

4/8/9 channels

DMX signal control or manual button control; color temperature can be manually adjusted separately

Aluminum alloy

IP20

559×354×155mm

640×390×215mm

12kg

10.2kg

Illuminance (Lx)

Spot diameter(m)

Projection distance(m)

 Spot diameter(m)
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